
2024 Golf Event Schedule 

April 

April 9 (Tue.)                               Clio JV Match 

April 11 (Thu.)                             Clio Varsity & JV Match 

April 15 (Mon.) Clio Varsity Match 

April 16 (Tue.)                             Clio JV Match 

April 23 (Tue.)                             Clio JV Match 

April 25 (Thu.)  Clio Varsity Match 

April 30 (Tue.)                             Clio Varsity Match 

May 

May 2 (Thu.)                                 Clio JV Match 

May 3 (Fri.)                                   Cleveland/Srixon Demo Day (3-7 PM) 

May 4 (Sat.)                                  Derby Day Tournament 

May 6 (Mon.)                               Michigan Amateur Qualifier 

May 7 (Tue.)                                 Clio JV Match 

May 9 (Thu.)                                 Clio Varsity Match (Start early @ 1:30pm) 

May 9 (Thu.)                                 Ladies’ Spring Scramble 

May 11 (Sat.)                                Callaway Demo Day (10 AM–4 PM) 

May 12 (Sun.)                               Couples’ League 

May 13 (Mon.)                             Clio Varsity Match 

May 14 (Tue.)                               Men’s League First Day  

May 16 (Thu.)                               Ladies’ League First Day  

May 17 (Fri.)                                 Kings & Queens 

May 18 (Sat.)                                Spring Member-Guest 



May 19 (Sun.)                               Couples’ League 

May 21 (Tue.)                               Ladies’ Scramble (9 & 18 Hole) 

June 

June 2 (Sun.)                                 Couples’ League 

June 3 (Mon.)                               BR League 1st Day 

June 3 (Mon.)                               Suski Chevrolet Outing  

June 4 (Tue.)                                 Ladies’ “Toss Two” (9 & 18 Hole) 

June 7-8 (Fri.-Sat.)                       Men’s Invitational  

June 9 (Sun.)                                Couples’ League 

June 14 (Fri.)                                Ladies’ Mid-Michigan  

June 14 (Fri.)                                Kings & Queens 

June 15 (Sat.)                               2-Man Best Ball  

June 17 (Mon.)                             Flint Junior Golf 

June 18 (Tue.)                               Ladies’ Tri Golf Silver Tees (9 & 18 Hole) 

June 21 (Fri.)                                 First Day Junior Golf 

June 22-23 (Sat.-Sun.)                 Match Play Event 

June 23 (Sun.)                               Couples’ League 

June 28 (Fri.)                                 Kings & Queens  

June 30 (Sun.)                               Couples’ League  

July 

July 1 (Mon.)                                 BR League OFF 

July 6-7 (Sat.-Sun.)                       Las Vegas 

July 9 (Tue.)                                   Ladies’ Criss Cross (18) / Luck of the Irish (9) 

July 12 (Fri.)                                   Kings & Queens 



July 13 (Sat.)                                 2-Lady Best Ball 

July 14 (Sun.)                                Couples’ League 

July 15 (Mon.)                              Flint Junior Golf  

July 20 (Sat.)                                 Ladies’ Guest Day  

July 21 (Sun.)                                Husband & Wife Championship 

July 22-23 (Mon-Tue)                 GAM Net Amateur Championship  

July 25 (Thu.)                                Carter Lumber Outing (9:00 Shotgun) 

July 26 (Fri.)                                  Kings & Queens 

July 28 (Sun.)                                Couples’ League 

July 29 (Mon.)                              Knights of Columbus Outing  

  

August 

August 2 (Fri.)                               Last Day Junior Golf 

August 2-4 (Fri.-Sun.)                  Club Championships 

August 6 (Tue.)                             Ladies’ Tri Golf (9 & 18 Hole) 

August 10-11 (Sat.-Sun)              Senior Club Championships 

August 12 (Mon.)                         One Eye Open (MS Outing) 

August 16 (Fri.)                             Kings & Queens 

August 18 (Sun.)                           Shambles 

August 19 (Mon.)                         BR League Last Day 

August 20 (Tue.)                           Ladies’ “Queen of Putts” (9 & 18 Hole) 

August 20 (Tue.)                           Men’s League Last Day  

August 22 (Thu.)                           Ladies’ League Last Day 

 



September 

September 6 (Fri.)                         Kings & Queens 

September 7 (Sat.)                        Ladies’ Happy Jill 

September 10 (Tue.)                     Silver Tee Open 

September 14 (Sat.)                      Franklin Avenue Mission Outing 

September 19 (Thu.)                     Ladies’ Final 9-Hole Scramble & Meeting 

September 21-22 (Sat.-Sun.)       McCormick Cup 

September 28 (Sat.)                      “Hardest Day” Scramble   

October 

October 7-11 (Mon.-Fri.)               October Week 

 

 


